ELECTION COMMISSION
484 BROADWAY RM 10
EVERETT, MA. 02149
617-394-2297

PRIMARY EARLY VOTING

DATE

TIME

Saturday, September 9th

8AM-5PM

Monday, September 11"

8AM-7:30PM

Tuesday, September 12

8AM-5PM

Wednesday, September 13"

8AM-5PM

Thursday, September 14"

8AM-7:30PM

MUNICIPAL ELECTION EARLY VOTING

DATE

TIME

Saturday, October 28"

8AM-5PM

Monday, October 30"

8AM-7:30PM

Tuesday, October 31

8AM-5PM

Wednesday, November 1¢

8AM-5PM

Thursday, November 2™

8AM-7:30PM

Friday, November 3"

8AM-5PM

All Early Votingisto be held at
City Hall, 484 Broadway
Keverian Room, 3™ floor
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